LIST OF HOLIDAYS
Session 2024-25

DATE DAY
11.04.2024 Thursday
17.04.2024 Wednesday
23.05.2024 Thursday
13.03.2024 to 30.06.2024

20.05.2024 to 30.06.2024

17.07.2024 Wednesday
15.08.2024 Thursday
19.08.2024 Monday
26.08.2024 Monday
16.09.2024 Monday
02.10.2024 Wednesday
10.10.2024 to 12.10.2024
17.10.2024 Thursday
30.10.2024 to 03.11.2024
15.11.2024 Friday
25.12.2024 Wednesday
30.12.2024 to 15.01.2025
26.01.2025 Sunday
26.02.2025 Wednesday
14.03.2025 Friday
31.03.2025 Monday

HOLIDAY
Eid-ul —Fitr
Ram Navami
Budh Purnima

Summer Break Classes PS-V
Summer Break Classes VI-Viil
(School reopen on 01.07.2024)

Muharram
Independence Day
Raksha Bhadhan
Janamashtami
Eid e Milad
Gandhi Jayanti
Dussehra Break

( School reopen on 14.10.2024)
Valmiki Jayanti
Diwali Break

( School reopen on 4.11.2024)
Guru Nanak Jayanti
Chirstmas
Winter Break

(VI-VIil - School reopen on 06.01.2025)
(PS-V - School reopen on 13.01.2025)

Republic Day
Maha Shivratri
Holi

Eid-ul-Fitr

Note : The given holiday’s schedule is subject to change depending on Prevailing
circumstances and the school cannot be held responsible / accountable for any

prior plans made by parents.
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ACADEMICS CALENDER(2024-2025)
- CLASS NUESERY - Vill

NAME OF THE EXAMINATION DATE OF COMMIZNCEMEN i
Unit Test -1 10 May'24 onwards
Unit Test—2 07 August’24 onwards
MOY 010ctober'24 onwards
Unit Test-3 29November24 onwards
Unit Test - 4 17 January'25 onwards
EOY 03March 25 onwards
Result Declare March
. SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES
[ Months Events
{ April Earth Day, Ambedkar Jayanti
{ May Mother's Day, Labour's Day
July | Kargil Vijay Diwas
August ndependence Day
September TeacherDay, Hindi Diwas
October Gandhi Jayanti
November Children's Day
December Christmas
I January Republic Day

CLASS ACTIVITIES & HOUSE COMPETITONS

Month

NUR-VITl
April Save Earth
May Mother's Day (Card
| Making)
July Rargil- Poster & Slogan |
August Inter House dance
competition & Rakhi Makin,
September Hindi Diwas Poem Writing
Oclober Diya Decoralion & Rangon |
Making
November TSports Day
December TWovie Day Y
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